1VVGSCH / VMKS
RUD Ketten
Rieger & Dietz GmbH u. Co. KG
73428 Aalen
Tel. +49 7361 504-1370
Fax +49 7361 504-1460

A
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
T
[mm]
weight
[kg/pc.] Ref.-no
VMKS-4 0.63 4 14 22 10 30 42 0.12 7985243
VVGSCH-6 1.5 6 17 22 10 21 36 0.15 7102022
VVGSCH-8 2.5 8 21 26 12 32 48 0.26 7102023
VVGSCH-10 4.0 10 27 34 16 35 61 0.65 7102024
VVGSCH-13 6.7 13 33 42 20 41 78 1.35 7102025
VVGSCH-16 10 16 38 49 24 49 96 2.5 7102026
VVGSCH-20 16 20 47 60 30 57 108 3.9 7104284
VVGSCH-22 20 22 53 76 36 72 132 6.7 7102027